2330730

hot street - dirt track

Ford YBJ, ¥BG Cosworth 2WD
-deyl 2.0L 16w DOHC (DTH/DTH)

camshaft data:
lagh ramp
duration @ 0.1mm
duration @@ 1.0mm
valve lift

cam lift

lobe angle

timing @ 1.0mm
vahe lift @ TDC

parts setup:
cam wheels :
follower

valve lash
valve

valve locks
upper retainer
lower retainer
exterior spring
interior spring

fitted load / length
max. load / lift

REMARKS :

intake

. hydro
D27

: 236°

2 10.85mm

CEF
6550
2 1.75mm

" CSKE119
0.E.M.
0.E.M.
0.E.M.
0.E.M.

"\ 99366
0.E.M.

"\ PAC-E92009

" PAC-192009

: 35kg @ 33.0mm
D 9Tkg @ 12.5mm

exhaust

hydro
267"
22y
10.95mm

112¢
45° 1 2*
1.20mm

S CBKE119
0.EM.
0.E.M.
0.E.M.
0.EM.

"\ 99366
0.E.M.

"\ PAC-E92009

S PAC-192009

: 35kg @ 33.0mm
D 9Tkg @ 12.5mm

camshafts for turbo engines

228"

236"

a0®

# OMNLY for dirt track applications and pro street use with adjustable engine management or carburettors



